
Albuquerque Youth Symphony Program

2025-2026 Season Calendar 

Junior Band

*subject to change

Day Date Activity Time Location

Wednesday January 21, 2026 Rehearsal 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday January 28, 2026 Rehearsal 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 4, 2026 Rehearsal 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 11, 2026 Rehearsal-sectionals 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 18, 2026 Rehearsal-sectionals 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday February 25, 2026 Rehearsal-sectionals 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 4, 2026 Rehearsal-sectionals 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 11, 2026 Rehearsal 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 18, 2026 Rehearsal (raffle tickets distributed) 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday March 25, 2026 Rehearsal (open rehearsal) 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday April 1, 2026 No Rehearsal n/a n/a

Wednesday April 8, 2026 Rehearsal (open rehearsal) 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday April 15, 2026 Rehearsal 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday April 22, 2026 Rehearsal (raffle stubs & money due) 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday April 29, 2026 Rehearsal 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Wednesday May 6, 2026 Rehearsal 6:15pm-8:15pm AYSP Facility

Saturday May 9, 2026 Dress Rehearsal (Required) 3:50pm-4:50pm Popejoy Hall

Sunday May 10, 2026 Finale Concert (Required) 3:00pm Popejoy Hall


